

6-88	372.34	36448.39	39681.99	33.95	2149.01
7-88	372.02	36820.40	39647.72	34.27	2183.28
8-88	371.70	37192.10	39613.13	34.59	2217.87
9-88	371.37	37563.48	39578.22	34.92	2252.78
10-88	371.05	37934.52	39542.98	35.24	2288.02
11-88	370.72	38305.24	39507.40	35.57	2323.60
12-88	370.38	38675.62	39471.50	35.91	2359.50
1-89	370.05	39045.66	39435.25	36.24	2395.75
2-89	369.71	39415.37	39398.67	36.58	2432.33
3-89	369.36	39784.73	39361.74	36.93	2469.26
4-89	369.02	40153.75	39324.47	37.27	2506.53
5-89	368.67	40522.42	39286.85	37.62	2544.15
6-89	368.31	40890.73	39248.88	37.97	2582.12
7-89	367.96	41258.69	39210.55	38.33	2620.45
8-89	367.60	41626.29	39171.86	38.69	2659.14
9-89	367.24	41993.52	39132.81	39.05	2698.19
10-89	366.87	42360.39	39093.39	39.42	2737.61
11-89	366.50	42726.89	39053.60	39.79	2777.40
12-89	366.13	43093.02	39013.44	40.16	2817.56
1-90	365.75	43458.77	38972.90	40.54	2858.10
2-90	365.37	43824.14	38931.98	40.92	2899.02
3-90	364.99	44189.13	38890.68	41.30	2940.32
4-90	364.60	44553.73	38849.00	41.69	2982.00
5-90	364.21	44917.94	38806.92	42.08	3024.08
6-90	363.81	45281.75	38764.44	42.47	3066.56
7-90	363.42	45645.17	38721.57	42.87	3109.43
8-90	363.01	46008.19	38678.30	43.27	3152.70
9-90	362.61	46370.79	38634.62	43.68	3196.38
10-90	362.20	46732.99	38590.53	44.09	3240.47
11-90	361.79	47094.78	38546.03	44.50	3284.97
12-90	361.37	47456.15	38501.11	44.92	3329.89
1-91	360.95	47817.10	38455.77	45.34	3375.23
2-91	360.52	48177.62	38410.00	45.77	3421.00
3-91	360.09	48537.71	38363.81	46.19	3467.19
4-91	359.66	48897.38	38317.18	46.63	3513.82
5-91	359.22	49256.60	38270.12	47.06	3560.88
6-91	358.78	49615.38	38222.61	47.51	3608.39
7-91	358.34	49973.72	38174.66	47.95	3656.34
8-91	357.89	50331.60	38126.26	48.40	3704.74
9-91	357.43	50689.04	38077.40	48.85	3753.60
10-91	356.98	51046.01	38028.09	49.31	3802.91
11-91	356.51	51402.53	37978.32	49.77	3852.68
12-91	356.05	51758.57	37928.07	50.24	3902.93
1-92	355.58	52114.15	37877.36	50.71	3953.64
2-92	355.10	52469.25	37826.17	51.19	4004.83
3-92	354.62	52823.87	37774.51	51.67	4056.49
4-92	354.14	53178.01	37722.35	52.15	4108.65
5-92	353.65	53531.65	37669.71	52.64	4161.29
6-92	353.15	53884.81	37616.58	53.13	4214.42
7-92	352.66	54237.46	37562.94	53.63	4268.06
8-92	352.15	54589.62	37508.81	54.14	4322.19
9-92	351.65	54941.26	37454.17	54.64	4376.83
10-92	351.13	55292.39	37399.01	55.16	4431.99
11-92	350.62	55643.01	37343.34	55.67	4487.66
12-92	350.09	55993.10	37287.14	56.19	4543.86
1-93	349.57	56342.67	37230.42	56.72	4600.58
2-93	349.04	56691.70	37173.17	57.25	4657.83
3-93	348.50	57040.20	37115.38	57.79	4715.62
4-93	347.96	57388.16	37057.05	58.33	4773.95
5-93	347.41	57735.57	36998.17	58.88	4832.83
6-93	346.86	58082.43	36938.74	59.43	4892.26
7-93	346.30	58428.73	36878.75	59.99	4952.25
8-93	345.74	58774.47	36818.20	60.55	5012.80
9-93	345.17	59119.64	36757.08	61.12	5073.92
10-93	344.60	59464.23	36695.39	61.69	5135.61

0949

4328 RV-2